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16 Wed 15 May 2024 8AM -

®

ABSENSI MATAKULIAH AUDIT INTERNAL

KAMPUS PALEMBANG

m Addsession  Report Import Export Statusset  Temporary users

Date Time

Wed 24 Jan 2024 8AM -
Wed 31 Jan 2024 8AM -
Mon 12 Feb 2024 8AM -
Wed 21 Feb 2024 8AM -
Wed 28 Feb 2024 8AM -
Wed 6 Mar 2024 8AM -
Fri 8 Mar 2024 8AM -
Wed 13 Mar 2024 8AM -
Wed 20 Mar 2024 8AM -
Wed 27 Mar 2024 8AM -
Wed 3 Apr 2024 8AM -
Wed 17 Apr 2024 8AM -
Wed 24 Apr 2024 8AM -
Wed 1 May 2024 8AM -
Wed 8 May 2024 8AM -

10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM
10:15AM

Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang v

Type

Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 51 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 51 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 51 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 S1 Akuntansi Palembang
Group: 2324-02-EKA302319-P01 51 Akuntansi Palembang

Vonths

All ‘AH past

Description

196310041990031002; Tertiarto Wahyudi
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198807122014042001; Asfeni Nurullah
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
198812102019032017; Anisa Listya
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¥ Permissions
2, Check permissions

Y Filters

A Competency breakdown

Logs
oy Backup
4 Restore

} Course administration

i Navigation

Dashboard
A Sitehome
} Site pages
¥ My courses
) 2324-02-EKA3206 Manajemen Biaya
b 2324-02-EKA1002 Pengantar Akuntansi ||
b 2324-02-EKA2216 Socio-
Enterpreneurship
b 2324-02-EKAQ20319 Pengauditan Il

b 2324-02-EKA304319 Audit Kecurangan
dan Forensik

v 2324-02-EKA302319 Audit Internal
P Participants
@ Badges
A Competencies
B Grades



